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
tranquility and convenience. All residents are enrolled in Residential Package. See tenant Selection Criteria. NO SMOKING IN
THE HOUSE OR GARAGE. Applicants to verify room measurements and schools. Phones are answered during business hours,
Mon-Fri, 9-5pm CST.
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Courtesy of 3G Properties

18 @ Pending -rending as of 3/12/2025  MLS ID: 20741117

250 Canyon Oaks Dr Single Family 4/4 3,984 sq 45,215 9/28/2024  $1,049,000  3/12/2025 $263

ft
WOW! Fully-remodeled classic Canyon Oaks home on beautifully treed acre with pool! Large spacious rooms that gracefully flow
thru the bright open floorplan. This home is impressive from the moment you open the door! You'll feel the warmth of this home
with its hardwood floors and classic detailed millwork all the charm - fully remodeled! Entry opens to Dining rm and Living rm with
spectacular fireplace. Family rm with built-in desk overlooks the backyard patio and pool. Chef's kitchen with double convection
ovens, induction cooktop, oversized SS sink, huge island, cabinet pantry with pull-out shelves, lots of 42 in cabinets, shelves and
drawers and a walk-in pantry w extra storage. Breakfast rm overlooks backyard. Primary BR has fireplace and ensuite w separate
shower, freestanding tub, double vanities and custom built walk-in closet. BR 2 is down. BR 3 & 4 share J&J bath, upstairs family
room has a loft. Covered porch and patio lead to sparkling pool and very private backyard. Celebrate every season with
permanent Jelly lights! Custom windows throughout the house are being installed the first week of March.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX DFW Associates

19 @ Pending « Pending as of 3/11/2025 MLS ID: 20770499

3475 E Hickory Hill Rd Single Family 4/6 8,758 sq 2,238,500 11/7/2024  $8,999,900  3/11/2025 $1,028

ft
An iconic 51+ acre ranch in the heart of DFW! Enter the gated property and be greeted by a picturesque pond and windmill. Pass
by the fully foamed horse stable with seven stalls, complete with remodeled upstairs 1800+ sq ft apartment. This is just one of
two guest homes that overlook the lighted rodeo arena. Continue along the rolling and heavily wood property to the 8700+ sq ft
authentic log home. Recently remodeled, this rustic masterpiece boasts 4 full suites, updated kitchen with Wolf and Sub Zero
Appliances. The four car garage has been converted to an enormous heated and cooled game room with glass garage doors.
Upstairs the primary suite with cathedral ceiling offers a huge river rock fireplace and separate bathrooms. The balcony overlooks
the backyard and poola?} the land sits high on a hill with views of Denton to the north. This is truly a postcard quality property
conveniently located to both Dallas and Fort Worth and just a 30 minute drive from DFW International Airport.

Listing Courtesy of The Michael Group

== 20 @ Pending « Pending as of 3/11/2025 MLS ID: 20603262

908 Peaceful Ln Single Family 3/2 2,068 sq 4,356 5/1/2024 $399,602 3/11/2025 $193
s ft

MLS# 20603262 - Built by Tri Pointe Homes - Ready Now! ~ The Poppy offers flexibility for more personalization of your home.
With a built-in flex room, you can choose to create whatever best suits your lifestyle 4?? maybe an extra bedroom, office, craft
room, or play area!What youll love about this plan: Flex space Covered outdoor living Open concept home design Sizeable
laundry room Loft

Listing Courtesy of HomesUSA.com
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21 @ Pendlng * Pending as of 3/11/2025 MLS ID: 20811103

6808 Hickory Falls Dr Single Family 5/6 4,144 sq 11,456 1/7/2025  $1,200,000  3/11/2025 $290
ft

Modern Masterpiece in Canyon Falls, set on a prime lot backing and siding to a lush greenbelt for the ultimate privacy loaded with
upgrades & designer finishes. Perfect for entertaining with an open kitchen and living area, a spectacular display wine room, and
a fully equipped downstairs media room. Excellent 1.5 story floor plan offer 5 bedrooms, 5 full baths, 1 powder bath, a private
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
between the main living areas on the first floor 4?72 including the great room, kitchen, and dining. Wander upstairs for the
bedrooms nestled around a loft area for easy gathering of guests.What you will love about this plan:Covered Outdoor
LivingHomeSmart Features2 Bay GarageSpacious Primary SuiteOptional Luxury KitchenTwo-Stories
Courtesy of HomesUSA.com

13 Closed :Leased Date: 3/10/2025, MLS Listing 20851380: 2/21/2025 MLS ID: 20851380

5005 Marble Falls Dr Single Family 3/3 2,758 sq 9,844 2018 3/10/2025  $3,800 mo. $1

ft
Welcome to your oasis with heated sparkling pool, spa, and covered patio! This immaculate 3-bedroom, 3-bathroom residence
! offers a perfect blend of contemporary elegance and practical functionality. Step inside the foyer and be greeted by an open
= concept living space adorned with stylish finishes, including hardwood floors, private office, and game room. The gourmet kitchen
boasts granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, and a spacious island, making it a chef's delight. The master suite is a true
retreat, featuring a spa-like bathroom with a soaking tub, dual vanities, and a walk-in closet. Two additional bedrooms offer ample
space for family or guests, each with access to a well-appointed bathroom. Go upstairs to find a vast flex room along with full bath
and bar. The owner will pay for HOA dues, pool maintenance, lawn care and pest control. Do not miss out on this one!

Courtesy of Real

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 3/18/2025



NORTHTEXAS REAL ESTATE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, INC.

2 l Market Activity Report Argyle, Texas

Living Lot Price
. Prop Bed Area Size Year Closed Closed per
Closed' 50 (COHt.) Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

14 Closed :Leased Date: 3/14/2025, MLS Listing 20855658: 3/7/2025 MLS ID: 20855658

310 Clifton Cir Single Family 4/3 2,433 sq 5,183 2003 3/14/2025  $2,800 mo. $1
ft

Well maintained 4 Bedroom, 2.5 bath home with a large backyard. The downstairs is open, light and bright, with warm, modern
wall colors, a gas log fireplace, and a great cook's kitchen with refrigerator, island, and a large breakfast area. Formal dining room
and butler's pantry are located right off the kitchen and are perfect for entertaining. A Study with beautiful French doors is located
off the two-story foyer. A Laundry room with a mudroom area is just off the garage.A Large primary bedroom with a walk-in closet
has a vaulted ceiling, dual sinks, and tons of storage. A All 3 guest bedrooms are good size, two with walk-in closets. A Carpet
and luxury vinyl flooring just installed. Backyard has a huge patio and plenty of room for play. A Lantana HOA maintains the front
yard. A Also included in HOA are 5 pools, 2 exercise rooms, walking trails, tennis, pickleball and basketball courts. A Pets on a
case by case basis. Refrigerator in the kitchen stays.

Courtesy of Ebby Halliday Realtors

15 . Closed +Sold Date: 3/13/2025, MLS Listing 20719484: 9/5/2024 MLS ID: 20719484

2888 Britt Dr Single Family 5/3 3,538 sq 53,143 2001 3/13/2025 $900,000 $254

ft
This home will check all your boxes! Sitting on a beautifully wooded 1.22 acre lot this five bed and three bath gem combines the
closeness to community amenities and the sereneness of the country. This cul de sac beauty sits in Argyle ISD school zone, has
no HOA and is an unincorporated county residence. Also included on the property is 740 square feet of additional living space
with a guest apartment with its own garage. The home also has a 10 foot deep pool with spa and diving board for you to spend
time with friends and family enjoying the wooded views. Solar Panels, three additional garages and dual fireplaces provide extra
amenities for the homea??s next owner. Come and see in person all this home has to offer.

Courtesy of Post Oak Realty, LLC

16 Closed *Leased Date: 1/23/2025, MLS Listing 20752519: 10/11/2024  MLS ID: 20752519
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